
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1952 ASHLIN MATHEW KURIAN 1013
2 24UGM1728 MERIN JOBY 1007
3 24UGM1754 ALAN JOHN SONY 1007
4 24UGM2170 MEERA S NAIR 1004
5 24UGM1586 MEGHA CHANDRALAL 998
6 24UGM1232 KEVIN JOSE 996
7 24UGM2021 LIYA SHIJU 994
8 24UGM1996 ABHINAND C J 992
9 24UGM1342 TISSA MARIA SHYBU 990

10 24UGM1753 LINS BIJU 987
11 24UGM1807 ALENA D 987
12 24UGM1673 ARDRA S KUMAR 986
13 24UGM1267 ESHA SHEBRIN T K 975
14 24UGM1095 MATHEW P THOMAS 973
15 24UGM2164 MATHEW JOICE 973
16 24UGM1529 JACOB TOM 972
17 24UGM1931 ABHINAV S NAIR 971
18 24UGM2147 SAM C THOMAS 971
19 24UGM1988 ROSEMOL SAM 971
20 24UGM1972 MILAN VARGHESE 964
21 24UGM1845 ASOK KRISHNA 958

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1506 SEETHALAKSHMI K S 955
2 24UGM1106 ALBIN BABU 954
3 24UGM1769 JIBIYA MARIYA ANTONY 953
4 24UGM2027 ABHINAV SURESH 952
5 24UGM2199 S SRUTHA KEERTHI 939
6 24UGM1337 JESSMARIA JAIMON 936
7 24UGM1204 HELEN SIJO 934
8 24UGM1414 IGNATIOUS SEBASTIAN 933
9 24UGM1163 JAIN TOMY 932

10 24UGM2216 GEORGET BIJI 932
11 24UGM1997 AMALA S THOMAS 926
12 24UGM1684 SREENANDHA S 925
13 24UGM1530 DHYAN JOSEPH MATHEW 924
14 24UGM2098 SYAMJITH SAJEEV 922
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15 24UGM1905 NANDHANA SHAJU 922
16 24UGM1490 ABHIN K SHIBU JAMES 922
17 24UGM1682 LIZBETH VINCENT 922
18 24UGM1325 KIRAN P VARRIER 921
19 24UGM1752 ROSHAN HANAN K 920
20 24UGM2065 ALONS JOSEPH SHAJI 920
21 24UGM1110 TINU REJI 920
22 24UGM1719 ALBIN BIJU 916
23 24UGM2061 AKASH T M 914
24 24UGM1593 NANDHANA V ANIL 912
25 24UGM1291 AADITHYA S KRISHNA 912
26 24UGM1635 NIRANJAN K A 910
27 24UGM1882 AMAL M 909
28 24UGM1605 AMRUTHA BIJU 906
29 24UGM1328 ANJALY S PILLAI 905
30 24UGM1779 KEERTHANA BIJUKUMAR 904
31 24UGM1900 SIVA A NAIR 904
32 24UGM1473 ANOOP SHAJI 897
33 24UGM1648 SOHIL MOHAN 889
34 24UGM2118 SOORAJ S 886
35 24UGM1221 NANDHINI JAYARAJ 880
36 24UGM1521 VYSALI V N 874
37 24UGM1238 KARTHIK JITHESH 869
38 24UGM1787 AMAL MONCY 867
39 24UGM1798 THOMASKUTTY GEORGE 866
40 24UGM1346 POOJA VENUKUMAR 864
41 24UGM2043 AMY ANUP 860
42 24UGM2187 ADITHYA ANN ALEX 852
43 24UGM2012 ALVIN SUNNY 840
44 24UGM2157 KEVIN CHANDY 827
45 24UGM1829 LEA SUSAN B S 812
46 24UGM1967 ADITHYA R 810
47 24UGM2064 ALEN JOSEPH 806
48 24UGM1912 ANASWARA FEBY 804
49 24UGM1349 SRISHTI 804
50 24UGM1725 ANAGHA TERESA S J 798
51 24UGM1195 LAYAVIN SHAJI 788
52 24UGM2083 RAHUL RAJ 782
53 24UGM1943 VISHNU ASHOKAN 775
54 24UGM1092 CYRIL JOSEPH GEORGE 769
55 24UGM1986 ADITHYAN A 764
56 24UGM2052 ROSEMARY REJIMON 760
57 24UGM1998 ROSE BENOY 759
58 24UGM2130 ALBERT T GEORGE 758
59 24UGM1331 BHAMA NAIR 758
60 24UGM2139 JOHNS BABU 757



61 24UGM2119 PRAVEENA V A 753
62 24UGM1595 AKSHAI ROBINSON R 752
63 24UGM2078 PRANAV P PRASANTH 750
64 24UGM1380 ABHIRAM CHANDRAN 748
65 24UGM1895 ARSHA PONNU N K 746
66 24UGM1805 HANNA E M 745
67 24UGM1150 RICHARD JOSEPH 742
68 24UGM1332 ANANDHU M MANU 738
69 24UGM1835 DEVAKRISHNA M 732
70 24UGM1496 SREESANTH K R 724
71 24UGM1776 VARGHESE THOMAS 718
72 24UGM2122 DALIYA THOMAS 716
73 24UGM1947 ABHISHEK H 710
74 24UGM1316 ANUMODU MANOJ 708
75 24UGM2011 SARANG SHYJU 703
76 24UGM1585 EMMANUEL P A 700
77 24UGM1338 PHILIP J JOSEPH 690
78 24UGM1231 JOSE K JAMES 677
79 24UGM1792 ALEENA SONY 676
80 24UGM1063 MEENAKSHI VENUGOPAL 672
81 24UGM2156 KERALA BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION668
82 24UGM1584 JYOTHIKA SAJEEV 661
83 24UGM2142 SEBAN SHAJAN 656
84 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 654
85 24UGM2038 ABHIVAD V R 652
86 24UGM1848 AHAB JOMON 648
87 24UGM1978 ABIN BABU 644
88 24UGM1628 SHIVANAND J NAIR 643
89 24UGM2013 BHAGATH SURESH 642
90 24UGM2182 JACOB REGI PULICKAL 628
91 24UGM1129 JOEL T ZACHARIA 621
92 24UGM1185 ALOSHIOUS JOMON 616
93 24UGM2143 PRATHIBHA B 586
94 24UGM1509 DONALD MATHEWS 532
95 24UGM1925 ANANDAKRISHNAN R 525
96 24UGM2067 MUHAMMED ISMAIL S 520
97 24UGM1968 BIGIN BABY 483

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1997 AMALA S THOMAS 926
2 24UGM2098 SYAMJITH SAJEEV 922
3 24UGM1490 ABHIN K SHIBU JAMES 922
4 24UGM1719 ALBIN BIJU 916
5 24UGM2061 AKASH T M 914
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1 24UGM1473 ANOOP SHAJI 897
2 24UGM1798 THOMASKUTTY GEORGE 866
3 24UGM2043 AMY ANUP 860
4 24UGM1829 LEA SUSAN B S 812
5 24UGM1092 CYRIL JOSEPH GEORGE 769
6 24UGM2052 ROSEMARY REJIMON 760
7 24UGM1998 ROSE BENOY 759
8 24UGM2139 JOHNS BABU 757
9 24UGM1150 RICHARD JOSEPH 742

10 24UGM1332 ANANDHU M MANU 738
11 24UGM1776 VARGHESE THOMAS 718
12 24UGM2142 SEBAN SHAJAN 656
13 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 654
14 24UGM2182 JACOB REGI PULICKAL 628

Sd/-
Principal In-Charge




